Pirita GP Tallinn

VII Lauri Aus'i Memoriaal 2010

Road Race

Tallinn 25.07.2010

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Organizer: Spordiklubi CFC

Distance 116 km

Place No.
1 43
2 57
3 58
4 5

5 51

6 66
7 55
8 101
9 100
10 65
11 52
12 60
13 30
14 8

15 59
16 68
17 35
18 105
19 24
20 56
21 110
22 6

23 45
24 29
25 98
26 211
27 122
28 114
29 20
30 12
31 18
32 131
33 42
34 71

35 19
36 96
37 108
38 50
39 32
40 7

41 75
42 119
43 218
44 3

45 82
46 54
47 124
48 103
49 239
50 22
51 49
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UCI code

LAT19820408
LAT19910615
LAT19910116
EST19920810
EST19860721
FIN19801211
LAT19890221
EST19870720
EST19930703
FIN19720722
EST19791109
LAT19910709
EST19610303
EST19911030
LAT19910318
FIN19880223
FIN19820520
EST19940811
EST19810727
LAT19910906
EST19670405
EST19931228
EST19820314
EST19690121
EST19920206
LAT19901123
EST19900818
EST19901103
EST19900203
EST19600427
EST19901104
EST19890807
FIN19820113
FIN19930623
EST19890610
EST19930612
EST19780410
EST19840312
EST19740613
EST19900601
EST19860614
EST19920116
LAT19870403
EST19640706
EST19930416
LAT19860524
FIN19930128
EST19810429
EST19720916
LAT19850225
FIN19930209

Average speed of winner 43,00 km/h

SURNAME Name

SARAMOTINS, Aleksejs
SKUJINS, Toms
BECIS, Armands
SARV, Sten
KORTS-LAUR, Ervin
KANANEN, Kimmo
BEKMANIS, Indulis
RAIM, Rigo

RAIM, Mihkel
HEINIKAINEN, Jukka
AINSALU, Markku
KEISS, Janis
KARLSON, Urmas
JOGI, Joonas
FLAKSIS, Andzs
AALTIO, Risto
TIMMERBACKA, Juhani
NISU, Oskar
VALVAS, Vahur
PREIMANIS, Matiss
SALUMAE, Priit
RAUDSEPP, Krister
SCHUMANN, Riivo
KELK, Indrek
MATT, Jorgen
BARTUSEVICS, Rihards
AIA, Karlo

UTAR, Ardy
LEPPIK, Gabriel
SUUN, Riho
ALESMAA, Martti
LAINEVEE, Heiki
MARTIKAINEN, Tommi
SANDELIN, Jani
RONIMOIS, Mihkel
PUNTSO, Endrik
KOPLI, Tarmo
PROUS, Priit
NOLVIK, Lasse
ARUMAGI, Anti
VAHI, Jaagup
KIITAM, Ivar
KOROLEVS, Raitis
VIST, Kalev

JOGI, Villu
ZOGOTA, Valdis
TEIVAALA, Ol1li
RAIM, Riko

KUKK, Sigvard
NORMUNDS, Lasis
NURMI, Roope

25. juuli 16:06

Team code

HTC

Time
2:41:51
5

3:06
3:40
3:52
3:54
3:55
4:06

Classification service and software

AL
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52 67 EST19941022 NOMMELA, Aksel CFC
53 47 FIN19910917 HENTTALA, Joonas PAK
54 21 LAT19790717 KORNILOVS, Vitalijs EXT
55 61 LAT19900206 SMIRNOVS, Andris TRD
56 118 EST19711018 LINKGREIM, Jaanus KJK
57 10 EST19930321 JUUDAS, Karl CFC
58 34 FIN19670725 VILEN, Mika CCT
59 126 EST19790223 ANDO, Indrek SPR
60 107 EST19830403 GROSSMANN, Genry AMT
61 132 EST19930511 NEEMELA, Kristian voc
62 134 EST19921108 TOOTSI, Mikk VRK
63 73 EST19740612 INTS, Kalev VEL
64 48 FIN19920622 FARLIN, Juho PAR
65 23 EST19911026 VILIPOLD, Kristjan KJR
66 31 EST19700216 RIDAMAE, Aivar ASC
67 16 EST19711210 REI, Tarmo CFC
68 70 FIN19920731 PAAJANEN, Mikko TWL
69 133 EST19940224 SEPA, Sander TAM
70 116 EST19950516 MAOMA, Silver TYS
71 33 EST19690508 KODANIPORK, Raido AsC
72 112 EST19920409 PRUUN, Carl Heinrich JTR
73 37 EST19680818 MAASIKMETS, Alges EXT
74 97 EST19940112 RABA, Ahto PKA
75 125 EST19790129 PARN, Paavo SPR
76 46 FIN19860422 BEEKMANN, Kristjan PAK
77 76 EST19741218 KASI, Marko VEL
78 38 EST19780514 TAMKORV, Helmet EXT
79 69 FIN19900417 KAHILA, Ilari TWL
80 84 EST19901207 KUKRUS, Martin VEL
81 26 EST19760408 KARGU, Oskari TAM
82 1 EST19811109 OJAVEE, Mart CFC
83 25 EST19861015 PUHM, Steven TAM
84 2 EST19690717 KIRSIPUU, Jaan CFC
85 4 EST19640414 KIRSIPUU, Toomas CFC
86 63 LAT19851213 RACENAJS, Kristofers TRD
87 44 EST19870410 KARU, Allar JIAT
88 106 FIN19870407 TEIVAALA, Eero VL8
89 17 EST19900202 PUHM, Reijo ALP
90 64 FIN19851008 BACKMAN, Andres TWL
91 104 EST19710705 NOOK, Reimo VKG
92 27 EST19930915 LAAS, Martin TAM
Abandoned:

9 11 13 14 15 28 40 41 62 72 86
123 127 130 135 136 137 288 306

Finishing judge

25. juuli 16:06

89 91 99 102 111 113 120 121

AL
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